
Cryogenic labels formatted for handwriting. Cryo-Babies® and 
Cryo-Tags® withstand both long term cryogenic storage conditions 
and conventional freezer storage. Cryogenic labels are chemically 
inert with a solvent resistant adhesive that will adhere to croygenic 
vials, microtubes, test tubes, glass vials, beakers and metal racks. 
These can withstand �ash/snap freezing in liquid nitrogen and with-
stand temperatures up to 80°C.
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Genaxy Laser Tough-Tags are laboratory labels formatted for laser 
printers. These are chemically inert labels that strongly adhere to 
microtubes, test tubes, storage boxes and other microscope slides. 
They are temperature resistant from 121°C to –40°C and withstand 
autoclaving, boiling water baths, freezer temperatures, organic 
solvents and caustic agents. For best adhesion it is recommended that 
siliconized surfaces be avoided.
Laser Tough-Tags are perfect for accurately identifying important sam-
ples stored in tubes, microplates or boxes that will be autoclaved or 
stored in moderate freezer temperatures.
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Cat. No.Sr. No. Size Ideal Use 
(Tubes)

Sheet
layout

Labels
/sheets

Temperature 
Range

Qty./Pack

GEN-LTTAG-SW
GEN-LTTAG-SB
GEN-LTTAG-SG
GEN-LTTAG-SR
GEN-LTTAG-LW
GEN-LTTAG-LB
GEN-LTTAG-LG
GEN-LTTAG-LR

0.94 x 0.50"
0.94 x 0.50"
0.94 x 0.50"
0.94 x 0.50"
1.28 x 0.50"
1.28 x 0.50"
1.28 x 0.50"
1.28 x 0.50"

0.5ml
0.5ml
0.5ml
0.5ml
1.5ml
1.5ml
1.5ml
1.5ml

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

7x17
7x17
7x17
7x17
5x17
5x17
5x17
5x17

119
119
119
119
85
85
85
85

-40°C to 121°C
-40°C to 121°C
-40°C to 121°C
-40°C to 121°C
-40°C to 121°C
-40°C to 121°C
-40°C to 121°C
-40°C to 121°C

2975
2975
2975
2975
2125
2125
2125
2125


