

LASER TOUGH TAG

Genaxy Laser Tough-Tags are laboratory labels formatted for laser printers. These are chemically inert labels that strongly adhere to microtubes, test tubes, storage boxes and other microscope slides. They are temperature resistant from 121°C to –40°C and withstand autoclaving, boiling water baths, freezer temperatures, organic solvents and caustic agents. For best adhesion it is recommended that siliconized surfaces be avoided.

Laser Tough-Tags are perfect for accurately identifying important samples stored in tubes, microplates or boxes that will be autoclaved or stored in moderate freezer temperatures.

Sr. No. Cat. No.		Size	Ideal Use (Tubes)	Sheet layout	Labels /sheets	Temperature Range	Qty./Pack
1	GEN-LTTAG-SW	0.94 x 0.50"	0.5ml	7x17	119	-40°C to 121°C	2975
2	GEN-LTTAG-SB	0.94 x 0.50"	0.5ml	7x17	119	-40°C to 121°C	2975
3	GEN-LTTAG-SG	0.94 x 0.50"	0.5ml	7x17	119	-40°C to 121°C	2975
4	GEN-LTTAG-SR	0.94 x 0.50"	0.5ml	7x17	119	-40°C to 121°C	2975
5	GEN-LTTAG-LW	1.28 x 0.50"	1.5ml	5x17	85	-40°C to 121°C	2125
6	GEN-LTTAG-LB	1.28 x 0.50"	1.5ml	5x17	85	-40°C to 121°C	2125
7	GEN-LTTAG-LG	1.28 x 0.50"	1.5ml	5x17	85	-40°C to 121°C	2125
8	GEN-LTTAG-LR	1.28 x 0.50"	1.5ml	5x17	85	-40°C to 121°C	2125

Genaxy Scientific Pvt. Ltd.